2015 Walker Plant and Flower Sale Order Form

Order Forms Due to Walker office Monday, March 9

Plant Pick Up Fri., May 8 & Sat., May 9 at 59 Sheridan

Please return this order form and check made out

to “Walker PTO” no later than Monday, March 9.
Order Forms and payments can be returned to
the Walker Office or to your child’s teacher.

Thank you for your support!

Description
Hanging Baskets

10”- Begonia Trailing

10" - vy Geranium

10” - Sunpatiens

10”- Impatiens

12” - Dragonwing Begonia
w/Diamond Frost

12" - Proven Winner
Combination

14” - Mix Master Ball

Patio Flower Pots

12" Geranium Patio Pot w/
spike & vines

12" Combination Proven
Winner Patio Pot

10” Geranium Patio Pot
10" Viola Bowl

Flats of Annuals - 32 cells

(8-4 packs)

Impatiens
Petunia
Marigold
Zinnia
Snapdragon
Geraniums
4.5” Plant

#

Price [Total

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$23.00

$25.00

$31.00

$25.00

$25.00

$17.00
$15.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$5.00

Description

Patio Ready Vegetables
12" Pot - Tomato Plant
12" Bowl - Parsley, Chives,
Rosemary

12" Bowl - Dill, Oregano,
Basil

12" Bowl - Lettuce
Vegetable Plants - 4”
Tomato - Slicer

Tomato - Heirloom
Tomato - Grape
Tomato - Cherry
Pepper - Sweet Bell
Pepper - Jalapefio
Herbs - Clilantro
Herbs - Mojito Mint
Herbs - Basil

# Price Total

$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$15.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Total Paid

Customer Name:

Phone #:

E-mail:

If you would like to order something that

you don’t see, please email me and | will

check availability. Please note on the

form if you would like request a specific

color. Flower colors are not guaranteed.

Email saradekuiper@gmail.com or annheenan@yahoo.com with any questions



