

2015 Walker Plant and Flower Sale Order Form



Order Forms Due to Walker office Monday, March 9

Plant Pick Up Fri., May 8 & Sat., May 9 at 59 Sheridan

Please return this order form and check made out to "Walker PTO" no later than Monday, March 9. Order Forms and payments can be returned to the Walker Office or to your child's teacher.

Thank you for your support!

Description	#	Price	Total
<u>Hanging Baskets</u>			
10"- Begonia Trailing		\$19.00	
10" - Ivy Geranium		\$19.00	
10" - Sunpatiens		\$19.00	
10"- Impatiens		\$19.00	
12" - Dragonwing Begonia w/Diamond Frost		\$23.00	
12" - Proven Winner Combination		\$25.00	
14" - Mix Master Ball		\$31.00	
<u>Patio Flower Pots</u>			
12" Geranium Patio Pot w/ spike & vines		\$25.00	
12" Combination Proven Winner Patio Pot		\$25.00	
10" Geranium Patio Pot		\$17.00	
10" Viola Bowl		\$15.00	
<u>Flats of Annuals - 32 cells (8-4 packs)</u>			
Impatiens		\$17.00	
Petunia		\$17.00	
Marigold		\$17.00	
Zinnia		\$17.00	
Snapdragon		\$17.00	
<u>Geraniums</u>			
4.5" Plant		\$5.00	

Description	#	Price	Total
<u>Patio Ready Vegetables</u>			
12" Pot - Tomato Plant		\$17.00	
12" Bowl - Parsley, Chives, Rosemary		\$17.00	
12" Bowl - Dill, Oregano, Basil		\$17.00	
12" Bowl - Lettuce		\$15.00	
<u>Vegetable Plants - 4"</u>			
Tomato - Slicer		\$2.50	
Tomato - Heirloom		\$2.50	
Tomato - Grape		\$2.50	
Tomato - Cherry		\$2.50	
Pepper - Sweet Bell		\$2.50	
Pepper - Jalapeño		\$2.50	
Herbs - Cilantro		\$5.00	
Herbs - Mojito Mint		\$5.00	
Herbs - Basil		\$5.00	
		Total Paid	

Customer Name: _____

Phone #: _____

E-mail: _____

If you would like to order something that you don't see, please email me and I will check availability. Please note on the form if you would like request a specific color. Flower colors are not guaranteed.

Email saradekuiper@gmail.com or annheenan@yahoo.com with any questions